
Iowa Chapter Meeting Attendees GoToMeeting
Summary
Meeting Date Meeting Duration Number of Attendees Meeting ID
November 17, 2021 12:49 PM EST 68 minutes 59 729-840-629

Details
Name Email Address Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)
+15152435500 1:02 PM 1:57 PM 55
Adam Gudenkauf adam.gudenkauf@waldinger.com 1:10 PM 1:35 PM 24
Adam Gudenkauf adam.gudenkauf@waldinger.com 1:36 PM 1:57 PM 21
Adam Puls chapters-regions@ashrae.org 12:59 PM 1:57 PM 57
Alan Kessler ALANFKESSLER@GMAIL.COM 12:57 PM 1:57 PM 59
Brady Gramenz bgramenz@shive-hattery.com 12:57 PM 1:57 PM 60
Brandon Vogl 12:57 PM 1:57 PM 59
Brendan Harms (RCE) 12:59 PM 1:54 PM 55
Brian bgrove@iastate.edu 12:53 PM 1:57 PM 63
Brian Keiser brian.d.keiser@imegcorp.com 1:03 PM 1:56 PM 52
Brian Rausch brian.rausch@waldinger.com 1:22 PM 1:57 PM 34
Brian Steffens bsteffens@shive-hattery.com 12:58 PM 1:57 PM 58
Brittany Gronewold brittany.gronewold@waldinger.com 12:57 PM 1:55 PM 58
Chad Finn cfinn@modernpiping.com 12:58 PM 1:56 PM 58
Christopher Clausen christopher.clausen@waldinger.com 12:50 PM 1:56 PM 65
CurtK 1:00 PM 1:57 PM 57
Dave Inghram 12:59 PM 1:54 PM 55
Dave Losen dlosen@twinriverseng.com 1:07 PM 1:57 PM 49
David Clark 12:54 PM 1:57 PM 63
Edward (Ted) Krausman tkrausman@shive-hattery.com 1:00 PM 1:57 PM 56
Emmett Konrad 12:58 PM 1:56 PM 57
Gerry Wilwerding 12:57 PM 1:56 PM 59
Holly Elbert 1:04 PM 1:56 PM 51
Jacob Larson 12:59 PM 1:57 PM 58
Jacob Larson 1:03 PM 1:57 PM 53
Jacob Serfling serfling@fresh-energy.org 1:05 PM 1:56 PM 50
James Hall jimh@hvactab.com 12:55 PM 1:57 PM 62
Jason Chase jchase@alvine.com 1:00 PM 1:57 PM 57
Jason Jones (Alvine) jjones@alvine.com 1:03 PM 1:56 PM 52
Jason Kems jkems@woodmaninc.com 1:04 PM 1:57 PM 53
Joe 12:54 PM 1:55 PM 61
Joe Nielsen nielsenj@thebakergroup.com 12:58 PM 1:54 PM 56
John Baumhover jbaumhover@shive-hattery.com 1:01 PM 1:57 PM 56
John Kevin Meredith k69gto@gmail.com 12:58 PM 1:57 PM 58
Joseph Hahn 12:59 PM 1:56 PM 57



Justin Barrett jhammer@harthammer.com 12:56 PM 1:57 PM 61
Karl Kaufman karl.kaufman@systemworksllc.com 1:01 PM 1:06 PM 4
Karl Kaufman karl.kaufman@systemworksllc.com 1:13 PM 1:57 PM 43
Kelsey Scallon kscallon@shive-hattery.com 12:59 PM 1:56 PM 56
Kevin Zenz kevin.zenz@waldinger.com 12:56 PM 1:55 PM 59
Kyle Petersen kyle.petersen@waldinger.com 1:04 PM 1:56 PM 51
Logan Smith logan.smith@waldinger.com 12:59 PM 1:57 PM 57
Matt Gumm mgumm@modus-eng.com 1:10 PM 1:57 PM 47
Matt Roth mroth@hy-vee.com 12:57 PM 1:57 PM 60
Matt Swenka mswenka@willdan.com 1:00 PM 1:57 PM 57
Mike Drahos Mike.Drahos@westplainsengineering.com 1:02 PM 1:57 PM 55
Mike Hessman 12:49 PM 1:57 PM 67
Nathan Apprill nathana@products-inc.com 1:00 PM 1:57 PM 57
Nick Seymour nick.seymour@trane.com 12:50 PM 1:57 PM 66
Pat Graef regionactivities@ashrae.org 12:49 PM 1:57 PM 68
Quenten Meyer 1:02 PM 1:54 PM 52
RONALD ENGELHARDT raengelhardt@trane.com 1:00 PM 1:56 PM 55
Robert Dusenberry rdusenberry@dlrgroup.com 12:58 PM 1:57 PM 59
Robert Morris 1:07 PM 1:57 PM 49
Scott Jasper sjasper@iastate.edu 12:59 PM 1:57 PM 58
Susan Oltrogge 1:04 PM 1:57 PM 52
Tim Shimerdla tshimerdla@alvine.com 1:00 PM 1:57 PM 57
Tjaden Ahrens tahrens@alvine.com 1:01 PM 1:56 PM 55
Tom Klein tom.klein@waldinger.com 12:57 PM 1:57 PM 59
Trevor Owen isaac.wolf@waldinger.com 12:57 PM 1:57 PM 59
Tyson Scheidecker tyson@shive-hattery.com 1:01 PM 1:57 PM 56
Tyson Scheidecker tyson@shive-hattery.com 12:59 PM 1:00 PM 0
Zak 1:02 PM 1:56 PM 53


